Siren

Dénomination de
I'employeur

Année

Somme des 10 plus
hautes rénumérations
brutes en euros

Nombre de femmes
bénéficiaires

Nombre d'hommes
bénéficiaires

Durée cumulée en
nombre de mois

Commentaires

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2024

910 782,89 €

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2023

880310,15€

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2022

865 615,93 €

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2021

915524,08 €

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2020

944 555,40 €

10

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2019

940 345,91 €

10

120

22400001800016

CONSEIL
DEPARTEMENTAL DES
LANDES

2018

926 006,80 €

10

120




